Unity Racing Investments Proofing for November 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:25 Kempton |Warba 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.66
(A.W)

Single 30th 16:55 Kempton |Memories 6.00 1.00 Win 4,75 8.66
(A.W) Galore

Single 30th 13:50 Ffos Las |Kelsey 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.91

Single 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Manson 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.91
(A.W)

Single 30th 13:00 Catterick |Miss Barbossa 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.91

Single 30th 12:40 Lingfield |Russian 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.91
(A.W) Radiance

Single 29th 16:50 Rosy Ryan 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.91
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:20 Lozah 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 8.91
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:40 Lingfield |Landscape 41.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.91

Single 29th 15:30 Royal Village 3.00 1.00 Win 2.00 4.91
Southwell

Single 29th 14:20 Zabeel Star 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 291
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:00 Justatenner 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.91
Southwell

E/W Trixie 29th 0.40 Loss -0.27 491
13:25 For Instance 5.00
Southwell
14:00 Justatenner 5.00
Southwell
15:30 Royal Village 5.00
Southwell

Single 29th 13:25 For Instance 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.18
Southwell

Single 29th 13:20 Pattie 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.18
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:40 Ludlow |Ozzy Thomas 5.50 1.00 Fell -1.00 7.18

Single 26th 17:15 Enhancement 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:45 Newbury |Whispering 10.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 9.18

Harry

Single 26th 15:30 Otago Trail 10.00 1.00 Win 9.00 10.18
Newcastle

Single 26th 14:55 Apple's Jade 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.18
Newcastle

Single 26th 14:40 Newbury |Holly Bush 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.18

Henry

Single 26th 14:05 Newbury |Battle Born 9.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 3.18

Single 25th 14:45 Newbury |Stilletto 7.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 4.18

Single 24th 19:25 Rattle On 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:55 Ferocity 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 24th 15:45 Scottsdale 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.18
Towcester

Single 23rd 18:55 Kempton |Star Storm 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.18



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:10 Hereford |Full Irish 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.18
Single 23rd 12:30 Geraldine 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 10.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 13:10 Burtons Well 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.68
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 12:10 Duhallowcountr 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 8.68
Sedgefield y
Single 21st 17:00 My Dad Syd 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:30 Teak 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Sir Maximilian 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:50 Ludlow |Wolftrap 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 12.68
Single 21st 15:40 Kempton |Un Prophete 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.18
Single 21st 14:35 Kempton |Atirelarigo 5.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 9.18
Single 21st 13:40 Ludlow |Amber 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 10.18
Gambler
Single 21st 13:10 Ludlow |Crievehill 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.18
Single 20th 13:20 Exeter |Royal 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 12.18
Palladium
Single 20th 12:45 Exeter |What A Diva 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.18
Single 19th 21:15 Billyoakes 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.18
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:15 Evening Attire 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 15:45 Lingfield |Seve 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 0.18
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:10 Lingfield |JAmbitious 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.82
(A.W) Icarus
Single 18th 14:45 Ascot The Clock 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.82
Leary
Single 18th 14:20 Ffos Las |Tactical 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -3.82
Manoeuvre
Single 17th 16:10 Star Of Spring 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.82
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:00 Maulesden 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.82
Newcastle May
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:35 Market |Walking In The 3.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -0.82
Rasen Air
E/W Trixie 17th 1.60 Loss -1.60 0.18
14:25 Glasgon 5.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
15:00 Maulesden 5.00
Newcastle May
(A.W)
16:10 Star Of Spring 5.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:25 Glasgon 6.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 1.78
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:10 Kempton |Higher Power 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 2.78
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:40 Kempton |Hathal 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0.53
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:25 Lingfield |Lava Light 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.53
(A.W)
Single 15th 13:25 Lingfield |Rigolleto 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 15th 12:25 Lingfield |Arab Moon 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.53
(A.W)

Single 14th 16:30 Savannah 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 3.53
Newcastle Beau
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:30 Holiday Magic 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.47
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:10 Minella On Line 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -3.47
Plumpton

Single 12th 15:35 Robin Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.22
Cheltenham Locksley

Single 12th 15:10 Lingfield |[Two In The 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.22
(A.W) Pink

Single 12th 15:00 Allysson 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.22
Cheltenham Monterg

Single 12th 12:50 Lingfield |Outback 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.22
(A.W) Traveller

Single 11th 19:50 Quality Art 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 18:50 Enmeshing 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.22
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 15:50 Silvergrove 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.22
Cheltenham

Single 11th 14:40 Bally Gilbert 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.78
Cheltenham

Single 11th 13:55 Lingfield |Take The Helm 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.78
(A.W)

Single 10th 18:55 Ruban 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:55 Alpha Tauri 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 3.78
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:05 Ludlow |Still Believing 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.22

Single 10th 12:25 Princess 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.22
Southwell Peaches
(A.W)

Single 8th 17:45 Magic City 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.22
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:10 Le Breuil 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -9.22
Sedgefield

Single 8th 13:10 River Frost 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.22
Huntingdon

Single 7th 15:25 Carlisle |Spanish Fleet 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.22

Single 7th 13:30 Kempton |Oldgrangewoo 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.38 -9.22

d

Single 5th 15:45 Aintree |Parsnip Pete 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.6

Single 5th 13:15 Gheedaa 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.6
Doncaster

Single 5th 12:55 Aintree |Boyhood 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.6

Single 4th 18:20 Margaret's 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -8.6
Newcastle Mission
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:20 Rosy Ryan 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:30 Haaf A 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.6
Chelmsford Sixpence
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:45 Market  [Actinpieces 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.6
Rasen

Single 2nd 14:15 Octagon 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5.6
Chepstow

Single 1st 16:30 Two In The 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Wolverhampto |Pink
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:20 Exeter |Baraza 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.6
Single 1st 15:00 Bush Beauty 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Trixie 1st 1.60 Loss -1.60 -2.6
14:30 Plato's Kode 5.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
15:00 Bush Beauty 5.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
16:30 Two In The 5.00
\Wolverhampto [Pink
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:30 Plato's Kode 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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